Doc. No. IS*-OMX0095-B
PRODUCT NAME
Pressure Switch
Pressure Switch with T-Spacer
Pressure Switch with L-Piping Adapter
Pressure Switch with Piping Adapter
MODEL / Series / Product Number
IS10M-(20,30,40,50,60)(-1,6,L,P,Z)-D

s
is
6. How to Order
6-1. 【PRESSURE SWITCH】IS10M-20-D to IS10M-60-D
IS10 - - - DM 30
❶ ❷
-11-
20 30 40 50 60
Nil 0.1 to 0.4MPa ● ● ● ● ●
6Note2) 0.1 to 0.6MPa ● ● ● ● ●
+
Nil 0.5m ● ● ● ● ●
L 3m ● ● ● ● ●
Z 5m ● ● ● ● ●
+
Nil MPa ● ● ● ● ●
P MPa/psi dual scale ● ● ● ● ●
+
Nil Standard ● ● ● ● ●
1Note3) Slim ● ● ● ● ●
Note 1) ❷ A semi-standard product can be selected alphabetically (a to d).
Note 2) Set pressure range of 6 psi 0.2 to 0.6 MPa (30 to 90 psi).
Note 3) Smaller face-to-face type cannot be mounted on the spacer with the bracket at both ends.  Mount a spacer on at least one end.
   Select the Standard body type (d) when mounting the spacer with bracket on both ends.
Description
❶
Body size
❷
S
e
m
i-
s
ta
n
d
a
rd
Symbol
a
b
d
Lead wire length
Set pressure range
Body type
c
Pressure unit of
the scale plate
6-2. 【PRESSURE SWITCH WITH T-SPACER】IS10T-20-D to IS10T-60-D
IS10 - - - - D
-12-
T 30
❶ ❷ ➌ ➍
20 30 40 50 60
Nil ● ● ● ● ●
Ｎ ● ● ● ● ●
Ｆ ● ● ● ● ●
+
01 ● ● - - -
02 ● ● ● ● -
03 - ● ● ● ●
04 - - ● ● ●
06 - - - ● ●
+
Nil 0.1 to 0.4MPa ● ● ● ● ●
6Note2) 0.1 to 0.6MPa ● ● ● ● ●
+
Nil 0.5ｍ ● ● ● ● ●
Ｌ 3ｍ ● ● ● ● ●
Z 5ｍ ● ● ● ● ●
+
Nil MPa ● ● ● ● ●
P MPa/psi dual scale ● ● ● ● ●